

Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

Response of HEI as per DVV Clarification for Metric ID

(3.2)

Extended Profile: 3.2Number of sanctioned postsyear-wise during the last five years

S. No.	Findings of DVV	Link
1	Provide Official letter of sanction of post from the statutory body or Government Provide Official letter from the Board of Managementor Syndicate clearly mentioning the sanction of posts for the year 2018-19.	View Document
2	Provide Official letter of sanction of post from the statutory body or Government Provide Official letter from the Board of Management or Syndicate clearly mentioning the sanction of posts for the year 2019- 20.	View Document
3	Provide Official letter of sanction of post from the statutory body or Government Provide Official letter from the Board of Management or Syndicate clearly mentioning the sanction of posts for the year 2020-21.	View Document
4	Provide Official letter of sanction of post from the statutory body or Government Provide Official letter from the Board of Management or Syndicate clearly mentioning the sanction of posts for the year 2021- 22.	View Document
5	Provide Official letter of sanction of post from the statutory body or Government Provide Official letter from the Board of Management or Syndicate clearly mentioning the sanction of posts for the year 2022-23.	View Document

Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM
Executive Registrar
SCPGIMS,Lucknow